Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

09981603

Name of Company

Bilt (Element) Ltd

1/ We

Michael Chamberlain, Resolution House, 12 Mill Hill, Leeds, LS1 5DQ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 19 April 2017

ﬂ/\ C/\%M/ Date 19 April 2017

Signed
Chamberiain & Co .
Resolution House For Official Use
12 Mill Hiil Insolvg SATEELAEECI Mt Pmae
Leeds
LS150Q . I,I m , llm’ ’,l
<
(]
oy
g
Ref 10209/SA/DR T “AB59BDTC
A06 27/04/2017 #308

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Bilt (Element) Ltd

on the 19 April 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Dep.n Goeal

Signed DT o

Dated {9 cae - 17




Bilt (Element) Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 April 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature T Lwe Date _ {7 €x¢- i 7

NIL



Bilt (Element) Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 April 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NiL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-

Employees - Holiday Pay NIL NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

NIL

NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense 151,987.22

Employees - Redundancy NIL

Associated Creditor 4,969.89

156,957 11
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (156,957.11)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (156,957.11)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
. 1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (156,958.11)

.

Signature 7. L, Date t t.Crng L7




LL 2L 2102 udy g

60'S10Z A TOS SdI

Y TG
TS !

i Jo | abey

ameubig

Buijiejo] salug zz

b1'L56'951
or'e HZ 1D ‘mobs|es ‘aoeld JUSOUIA IS 0F yueg SHYSHIOA QOAD
§9'908'/ 198 LSS 'X88S3 'PIOPOIAA 'SUBPIRG) [l9ssNy ‘@SNOH XNBULON CYTRRVLITTIETY 00AAD
oooLe AE 8ZIN 12isuduely ‘AS|SIONA 19ang dieys YO 'suen SSop P17 [BlUSWIUCIIAUT NEN 00N
00°00S 19 BYA 'SUBIBH 1S 'UONNS ‘SueT sjooue YO ‘Sleis3 [elysnpu| plog UoRng 01 Japisoqin| 001D
GB'ore L1 2L J1sayouei “ilvd PIoges| ‘peoy Xxeuat ‘eljels3 Bujpes} uolQ G pun suoinios ubis 144 L0dD
000 MULZL €€ Ay “Hed fewisnpul A3jsmouy| ‘peoy YoIoysy ¢ Jiun P Buy] oad 00d?D
¢1'76 NLL OLHY ‘Aeimen) ‘sabpug saiyy ‘Aepy uosueyde)s pisayddng aisuo 00O
R A8/ €67 'joodian ‘A3|SMOUY ‘PEOY U0SSNT BZ JIUN P17 SAJIAISG JUe|d BAIBSHINA ZOWD
00'ZL MNL 0110 'poomisH 18a4sS Jid pi1 seo1nes Asjes Jaisayouey 00D
2088 4716 9vN ‘18jsouRUR ‘UOHBUlY ‘pEOY Uo)Og 'SJUBRYDIB|N SIspling dullAsy aunAay 00MO
66100y HodyI0IS ‘prOY UOIXNG 1S '@SNOH PIOHIN P17 UOS 9 pIOJPURH [ oorn
00 6%¥ 3y ZNQ ‘1eisecucq ‘peoy uspbo 'sleis3 |euisnpu; aue meys selddng xiusqu| 001D
L8'20L N6 pE1 ‘opishasiaiy Nied ssauisng Ag|smouy| 'sueT jooyog 'Aemales) syl ¢ un $19]007) ISlBAA YO Z SWOH COHD
000 ONE LMN ‘UOpucT ‘peoy uoisn3 98z 'JeMo Uoisn3 100[4 PIE ‘SIRUNIBS pue AOUSAIOSU) SWOISND ¢ ANuAARY INH ZOHD
ZZ\ 863N 'auAL
00°0 uodn apseomaN ‘uojusqBuo ‘malp died uocjuag (NHDI) Iun Buypuey swigl) Asuaaosu SWICISND B anuaAldy WH LOHD
80°L 41 Q46 SNM ‘SEPSIaWIRYS Yied ssauisng sIseQ ‘aoeid apisyied P AUUO Sa¢ 1B L0ao
0T'L¥TT 08¢ 67d ‘Aing 'peoy yed pajywr (Aing) siebbig 0009
1£°298°CE! 4V €71 'loodiaAr] %o0Q Hedq|y ‘UoliiARd Piemp3T J0o]d pug pajesodiodu} eqos Aey snig 1080
68'696'Y M8 SYAN 'UOIBULLEAA YOOIQISSAA B BULIED "UNOD JSISAIMA £ HUN papwin dnoigy yig 0080
00'080°Z DHg /2N 18)SAUDUB ‘UONUIMSG “lied SSaulshg 1o1oabyABM UBLWIBAQ ¢ SOAUSS |V Z0vD
00°86¥ Fd0 8YAA 'SSUPIAA ‘peOY U)I] paywII 2UI Juejd 0jbBuy LOYD
80°6SZ 399 ¥VYM ‘uojbuiieps ‘peoy Jeisey) | s9|eg ¢ UM 100 auid)y 00vD
3 ssaippy aweN Aoy

slojipasn Auedwoq - g
P11 Quaweig) g
00 '8 ulejlaquieyy



TR %\.ﬁ NG ammpugig

0601
00} U210 piseQ LODH

] 58ed 0} ¥ ulepaquIEy )



